
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

TuJ£PT. WASTE & RENEWABLES Office:608/267-0127 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

c.o. # 1 
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 3/12/24 

PROJECT Structural Repairs at Dane County's C&D Facility 

ADDRESS 7102 Maahic Way, Madison, WI 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20232322-00 

BID / PROPOSAL # 323021 

CONTRACTOR Daniels Construction 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE# 83819 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Additional bar joist and interior wall panel installation. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Additional repairs necessary for C&D Facility operation. 

5 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $10,925.41 

The original Contract amount was: $125,600.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $125,600.00 

The Contract amount will increase by this Change Order in the 
$10,925.41 

amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $136,525.41 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
11/3/2023 

Change Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Public Works E ngineering Division 

._I _____ 

A_rc_h_it_e _ct_l_E_n_gi_n_ee_ r_(AI_E _) ____ __.II._ ________ c_o_nt_ro_ l _le_r ______ ___. 

Public Works & Transport ation Commit tee A ccounting 

I RES.# I ACT 

lldaneco.us\dfs\Department\WR\03-PROJECTS\323021 - C&D Structural Repairs\03 - Proposed Change Orders\323021-CO#1.docx 


		2024-03-15T09:31:06-0500
	Hicklin, Charles




